
OPEL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED CIRP DATE - 27/10/2023 CP(IB)/257/AHM/2023

LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS AS ON 30/11/2023

Sr. No. Name of 

Financial 

Creditor

Amount 

Claimed

Amount 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Related 

Party

Voting 

%

1

Zep Infratech 

Limited

7,80,00,000 7,80,00,000 Unsecured 

Financial

NO 98.73%

2

Rajendra M 

Thakkar 

(Ravasia) and 

Sons Private 

Limited 10,00,000 10,00,000

Unsecured 

Financial NO 1.27%

Total 7,90,00,000 7,90,00,000 100%


